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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ARSHAK V 163A, Kanhiraparamb, Kondotty, Calicut Airport, Kondotty, 
673647

 

2 30/01/2026 Shameera Madhurakkuzhi Kunikuth, Edavannappara, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, Kondotty, 673645

 

3 30/01/2026 MUFEED RAMIN C Cheriya eledath, Kariyathankuzhi, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayoor, Kondotty, 673645

 

4 30/01/2026 MURSHID RIZVAN C Cheriya eledath, Kariyathankuzhi, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayoor, Kondotty, 673645

 

5 30/01/2026 BUSHAIR Ottuppara house, Edavannappara, Vazhakkad, Cheruvayoor, 
Kondotty, 673645

 

6 30/01/2026 FOWSAN E Ottuppara house, Edavannappara, Vazhakkad, Cheruvayoor, 
Kondotty, 673645

 

7 30/01/2026 Kunhimohammed 2//369 KINTHIRIYATT, AKODE, VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD, KONDOTTY, 673640
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8 30/01/2026 Muhammed Thoha PULLISHEERI, AKODE, VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD, KONDOTTY, 673640

 

9 30/01/2026 RASHIDA T Kolaparambil, Thavanoor, Muthuvallur, Thavanoor, 
Kondotty, 673641

 

10 30/01/2026 Muhammed Junaid P V 2/481 Pullisseeri House, Virippadam, VAZHAKKAD, 
AKkODE Po, Kondotty, 673640

 

11 30/01/2026 Narayanan 2/433 Pullisseeri House, AKODE, Vazhakkad, Akode, 
Kondotty, 673640

 

12 30/01/2026 Ayishakutty 2/476 Pullisseri, Virippadam, Vazhakkad, Akkode P O, 
Kondotty, 673640

 

13 30/01/2026 Anvar Sadhiq 2/263 Pullisseri, Virippadam, Vazhakkad, Akode, Kondotty, 
673640

 

14 30/01/2026 Sumayya P K 2/263 Pullisseri, Virippadam, Vazhakkad, Akode, Kondotty, 
673640

 

15 30/01/2026 HIBATHULLA C 2/61 Panayamthodi, Virippadam, Vazhakkad, Akkode, 
Kondotty, 673640

 

16 30/01/2026 NASEEBA SITHARA 2/272, PANAYAMTHODI HOUSE, VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, AKKODE, kondotty, 673640

 

17 30/01/2026 Shaheema. K 2/299 Ampalathingal, Virippadam, Vazhakkad, Akkode P 
O, Kondotty, 673640

 

18 30/01/2026 Midhuna 2/399 Mannarakkal House, Akode, Vazhakkad, Akode P O, 
Kondotty, 673640

 

19 30/01/2026 Thahir 1/277 Kazhathingal, Akode, Vazhakkad, Akkode, Kondotty, 
673640
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20 30/01/2026 Ravi Kayathingalpurayi, Akkode, Vazhakkad, Akkode, Kondotty, 
673640

 

21 30/01/2026 MUBASHIR Konnangott, Mozhikkachal, Vazhayur, Vazhayur East, 
Kondotty, 673633

 

22 30/01/2026 BIJISHA K 337 AKKODE, AKKODE, Vazhakkad, Akkode, Kondotty, 
673640

 

23 30/01/2026 Satheesh Kayathingalpuray, Akkode, Vazhakkad, Akkode, Kondotty, 
673640

 

24 30/01/2026 LIYANA FAHMIN KP Peediyekkal House, Mundakkulam, Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, Kondotty, 673638

 

25 30/01/2026 RAJI E 289 Kayathingalpuray, Akode, Vazhakkad, Akkode, 
Kondotty, 673640

 

26 30/01/2026 rafeeda t k Kunthiriyattu Kuzhi, Virippadam, Akkode, Vazhakkad, 
Akkode, Kondotty, 673640

 

27 30/01/2026 ABHIRAM U UMMAROTT, AKKODE, VAZHAKKAD, AKKODE, 
KONDOTTY, 673640

 

28 30/01/2026 harsha p Pedangal, Virippadam, Vazhakkad, Akkode, Kondotty, 
673640

 

29 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL P Pullancheeeri, Kodiyammal, Vazhakkad, Akkode, Kondotty, 
673640

 

30 30/01/2026 SHITHINDAS P MULLASSERI METHAL, AKKODE, VAZHAKKAD, 
AKKODE, KONDOTTY, 673640

 

31 30/01/2026 NUSRATH JAHAN PT Panayamthodika, Virippadam, Vazhakkad, Akkode, 
Kondotty, 673640
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32 30/01/2026 RASHEEDALI K BAITHUNNUR HOUSE, Chemmalapparamb, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, Kondotty, 673638

 

33 30/01/2026 BASHEER M T KOZHIPARAMBATH THALEKUNNUMMAL HOUSE, 
AKKODE, VAZHAKKAD, AKKODE, KONDOTTY, 

673640

 

34 30/01/2026 Saleena Thattalil House, Alpparambu, Pulikkal, Andiyoorkunnu PO, 
Kondotty, 673637

 

35 30/01/2026 Mohammed Kundiriyattukuzhi, Virippadam, Vazhakkad, Akkode, 
Kondotty, 673640

 

36 30/01/2026 Naseera Kundiriyattukuzhi, Virippadam, Vazhakkad, Akkode, 
Kondotty, 673640

 

37 30/01/2026 SAKEENA C BAITHUNNUR, Chemmalaparamb, Kondotty, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

38 30/01/2026 noorul huda k cherupedengal, Akkode, Vazhakkad, Akkode, Kondotty, 
673640

 

39 30/01/2026 Muhammed Arifudheen.K Baithunnur, Chemmelaparamb, Kondotty, Thurakkal, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

40 30/01/2026 Chandra Prakash Kariyathankuzhi, Edavannappara, Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, 
Kondotty, 673645

 

41 30/01/2026 Abdul Asees Mathiyam Kallingal Cheedikuzhi, Edavannappara, 
Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, Kondotty, 673645

 

42 30/01/2026 Najiya.C.H Paravatteeri, Edavannappara, Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, 
Kondotty, 673645

 

43 30/01/2026 BISHRU K V Chakkalthodi House, Cheruvayur Po, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, Kondotty, 673645
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44 30/01/2026 JISHA V S 2/430B VISWAJYOTHIS HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 
VAZHAYUR, PUTHUKODE P O, PUTHUKODE, 673633

 

45 30/01/2026 Viswaj K 2/430B VISWAJYOTHIS HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 
VAZHAYUR, PUTHUKODE P O, PUTHUKODE, 673633

 

46 30/01/2026 Bindhu Narayathiri, Kodikuthiparambu, Pulikkal, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Kondotty, 673637

 

47 30/01/2026 Vijayan Narayathiri, Kodikuthiparambu, Pulikkal, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Kondotty, 673637

 

48 30/01/2026 Haseena Payambrot 69A, Nayabazar, Kondotty, Calicut Airport, Kondotty, 
673647

 

49 30/01/2026 SHANA DILSHA U 68, Nayabazar, Kondotty, Calicut Airport, Kondotty, 673647  

50 30/01/2026 Shabeeba T K KOODATHINGAL HOUSE, THIRUTHIYAD, 
VAZHAYUR, VAZHAYUR, KONDOTTY, 673633

 

51 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISMAYIL U Unniarthoadi House, Mundakkal, Muthuvallur, Mundakkal, 
Kondotty, 673645

 

52 30/01/2026 Saleena.P KALARIYIL HOUSE, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, KONDOTTY, 

673637

 

53 30/01/2026 Safareena.V KALARIYIL HOUSE, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, KONDOTTY, 

673637

 

54 30/01/2026 Vishnu.K KUNNATH KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, KONDOTTY, 673637

 

55 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
ADMABAN ADMABAN

Konnakkode, Mozhikkachal, Vazhayur, Vazhayur East, 
Kondotty, 673633
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56 30/01/2026 Noufal Kumminikuth, Alpparambu, Pulikkal, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Kondotty, 673637

 

57 30/01/2026 Bincy N Narayathiri, Kodikuthiarambu, Pulikkal, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Kondotty, 673637

 

58 30/01/2026 Raheena Punnakkatt House, Kottukkara, Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

59 30/01/2026 RINSHA P VALAYANKOTTUCHALIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKULAM, Muthuvallur, Muthuparamba, 

Kondotty, 673638

 

60 30/01/2026 Devaki Narayathiri, Kodikuthiparambu, Pulikkal, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Kondotty, 673637

 

61 30/01/2026 Vimala MATTUPURATH HOUSE, CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, CHERUVAYOOR, KONDOTTY, 673645

 

62 30/01/2026 Rafeeque. P Lagayil House, Paravoor, Cherukavu, Pulikkal, Kondotty, 
673637

 

63 30/01/2026 BINU N Narayathiri, Kodikuthiarambu, Pulikkal, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Kondotty, 673637

 

64 30/01/2026 Moosakutty 369, MUNDAKKAL, MUTHUVALLOOR, 
MUNDAKKAL, KONDOTTY, 673645

 

65 30/01/2026 Muhsina  P V Lagayil house, Paravoor, Cherukavu, Pulikkal, Kondotty, 
673637

 

66 30/01/2026 Mujeebrahman 308/10 Karingangal, Cheekode, CHEEKODE, Cheekode, 
Kondotty, 673645

 

67 30/01/2026 FATHIMA 10/308 Karingangal, Cheekode, Cheekode, Cheekode, 
Kondotty, 673645
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68 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFIN Vattappara Chalithodi, Edavannappara, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, Kondotty, 673645

 

69 30/01/2026 SHEHERBAN Vattappara Chalithodi, Edavannappara, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, Kondotty, 673645

 

70 30/01/2026 Muhammed safvan Vattappara Chalithodi, Edavannappara, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, Kondotty, 673645

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


